EDOD - Reinsdorf

Airport details

State Brandenburg
Country Germany
Region ED
Elevation 333ft (101m)
Timezone GMT +1
Coordinates 51.90093, 13.19427
Type land
ICAO code EDOD
IATA code n/a
FAA code n/a
Runway info
Runway 10 /28

length 1285m (4216ft)

bearing 97°/277°

width 35m (115ft)

surface grass
Communication
Reinsdorf Reinsdorf Info 122.850
Reinsdorf Reinsdorf Info 122.850
Reinsdorf Reinsdorf Info 122.850
Reinsdorf Reinsdorf Info 122.850
Nearby beacons
code identifier dist bearing
HOZ HOLZDORF TACAN 8 177.9°
HOZ HOLZDORF NDB 8.6 216.4°
KLF KLASDORF VOR/DME 15.4 72.2°
BBI BERLIN BRANDENBURG VOR/DME 28.1 30.4°
SDD DME 30.6 33.1°
LEG LEIPZIG VOR/DME 38.7 237.1°
ZIG LEIPZIG NDB 44 242.9°
SKZ SCHKEUDITZ (LEIPZIG-HALLE) NDB 45.1 242.2°
LND NORTH(LEIPZIG- DME 45.6 244.2°
FWE FUERSTENWALDE VOR/DME 46.1 61.4°
LLD SOUTH(LEIPZIG- DME 46.2 243.2°
FS DRESDEN NDB 49 137.1°
DND DME 50.8 143.8°

frequency
117.25
406
115.15
114.10
114.40
115.85
340
357
113.50
113.30
112.15
374
115.40
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DRN DRESDEN VOR/DME 55.2 155.4° 114.35

ABU ALTENBURG NDB 60 216.5° 330
AGD DME 60.7 216.6° 115.30
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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